Submersible Level Transmitter
for Fuel and Chemicals Industries
IQLT-C Series
• Low power consumption
• Wide operation temperature range
• For harsh operating conditions
• Mulitple output signals available
• Integrated temperature measurement

unit:mm
05IQLT-C Series Submersible Level Transmitter
Ordering Guide
IQLT-C- Submersible Level Transmitter
Code Application
PF fuels
PC chemicals
Code Cable Material
P1 PE
(for MPM426WPF only)P2 PUR
P3 PVC
P4 PFA (for MPM426WPC only)
Code Process Connection
LD1 end cap, SS 316L
LD2 end cap, POM
LD3 end cap,magnetic,SS 316L
C6 NPT1/4 male thread
Range
Level Measurement: 0mH2O~2mH2O...200mH2O
Pressure Measurement: 0mbar~200mbar...350bar
[0~XmH2O]L X: actual measured range, L: cable length, recommended cable length L=X+(1~2)m
for level transmitter[0~Xbar]L
Code Pressure Type
G gauge
A absolute
S sealed gauge
Code Accuracy①
A1 ±0.25%FS
A2 ±0.5%FS
A3 ±1%FS
Code Output Signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
J 0V~5V DC
F 1V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
K1 0.5V~4.5V DC(5V~10V DC power)
K2 0.5V~4.5V DC(15V~28V DC power)
W 0.5V~2.5V DC(3.2V~5V DC power)
R8 RS485 MODBUS_RTU protocol with temperature output
R4
RS485 MODBUS ASC II with temperature output (customized
protocol)
Code Connection Box②
null no connection box
Yb Aluminum connection box without display
Yc MS200 waterproof connection box
Yd PD140 lightening-proof connection box
Ye connection box (with or without display)
Code Display Indicator (with Ye connection box only)
null no display indicator
M1 0%~100% linear indicator
M6 4 digits LED digital indicator
M7 4 digits LCD digital indicator
IQLT-C-          PF       P2      LD1            [0~5mH2O]6            G        A2       E         Ye       M6                   Complete Type Specification
IQLT-C Series Submersible Level Transmitter06
1. "① ", see "Accuracy" on Page 2 for details.
2. "② ", all connection boxes are non-explosion-proof accessories;
3.  4~20mA output is available only when ordering the transmitter with M6 or M7 indicator, power supply should
≥17V DC.
4. Environmental temperature should be -20℃ ~ 70℃ when ordering the transmitter with M6 indicator,
      environmental temperature should be -10 ℃ ~ 60℃ when ordering the transmitter with M7 indicator,